B7 SERIES VFDS
KEY FEATURES:
ETHERNET CONNECTIVITY, FUNCTIONAL
SAFETY & CLOSED-LOOP PRECISION
High-performance drives. Simple setup. Smarter motion.
Integrate seamlessly into modern
industrial networks via optional
communication card.

Motion: VFDS
Article Number Rated Output
Power (kW / hp)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Rated Power
Frequency (Hz)
Rated Power
Voltage (V)
UMI-0007CU-B7 0.75 / 1 4.5
50 Hz / 60 Hz,
Allowed range:
47 – 63 Hz
3 Ph
200 – 240 V
UMI-0015CU-B7 1.5 / 2 7
UMI-0022CU-B7 2.2 / 3 10
UMI-0040CU-B7 4 / 5 16
UMI-0055CU-B7 5.5 / 7.5 20
UMI-0075CU-B7 7.5 / 10 30
UMI-0110CU-B7 11 / 15 42
UMI-0150CU-B7 15 / 20 55
UMI-0185CU-B7 18.5 / 25 70
UMI-0220CU-B7 22 / 30 80
UMI-0300CU-B7 30 / 40 110
UMI-0370CU-B7 37 / 50 130
UMI-0450CU-B7 45 / 60 160
UMI-0550CU-B7 55 / 75 200
UMI-0015EU-B7 1.5 / 2 3.7
50 Hz / 60 Hz,
Allowed range:
47–63 Hz
3 Ph
380–480 V
UMI-0022EU-B7 2.2 / 3 5
UMI-0040EU-B7 4 / 5 9.5
UMI-0055EU-B7 5.5 / 7.5 14
UMI-0075EU-B7 7.5 / 10 18.5
UMI-0110EU-B7 11 / 15 25
UMI-0150EU-B7 15 / 20 32
UMI-0185EU-B7 18.5 / 25 38
UMI-0220EU-B7 22 / 30 45
UMI-0300EU-B7 30 / 40 60
UMI-0370EU-B7 37 / 50 75
UMI-0450EU-B7 45 / 60 92
UMI-0550EU-B7 55 / 75 115
UMI-0750EU-B7 75 / 100 150
UMI-0900EU-B7 90 / 120 180
UMI-1100EU-B7 110 / 150 215
UMI-1320EU-B7 132 / 175 260
UMI-1600EU-B7 160 / 215 305
UMI-1850EU-B7 185 / 250 340
UMI-2000EU-B7 200 / 300 380
UMI-2200EU-B7 220 / 300 425
UMI-2500EU-B7 250 / 335 480
UMI-2800EU-B7 280 / 375 530
UMI-3150EU-B7 315 / 420 600
UMI-3500EU-B7 350 / 470 650
UMI-4000EU-B7 400 / 535 720
UMI-5000EU-B7 500 / 670 860
Power Rated Specifications
UMI-B7  SERIES
Article Number Rated Output
Power (kW / hp)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Rated Power
Frequency (Hz)
Rated Power
Voltage (V)
UMI-0007FU-B7 0.75 / 1 2.1
50 Hz / 60 Hz,
Allowed range:
47–63 Hz
3 Ph
520–600 V
UMI-0015FU-B7 1.5 / 2 3.2
UMI-0022FU-B7 2.2 / 3 4.5
UMI-0040FU-B7 4 / 5 6.5
UMI-0055FU-B7 5.5 / 7.5 9
UMI-0075FU-B7 7.5 / 10 12
UMI-0110FU-B7 11 / 15 16
UMI-0150FU-B7 15 / 20 21
UMI-0185FU-B7 18.5 / 25 27
UMI-0220FU-B7 22 / 30 35
UMI-0300FU-B7 30 / 40 45
UMI-0370FU-B7 37 / 50 52
UMI-0450FU-B7 45 / 60 62
UMI-0550FU-B7 55 / 75 86
UMI-0750FU-B7 75 / 100 98
UMI-0900FU-B7 90 / 125 120
UMI-1100FU-B7 110 / 150 150
7776
Motion: VFDS
UMI- B7 SERIES
DRIVE DIMENSIONS

Article Number
Power Rating
kW hp Resistance /
Breaking Power Input Voltage
UMI-S0400 0.75 1 150 Ω / 390 W 3 Ph, 220 V
UMI-S0401 1.5 2 85 Ω / 260 W 3 Ph, 220 V
UMI-S0402 2.2 3 65 Ω / 390 W 3 Ph, 220 V
UMI-S0403 4 5 36 Ω / 600 W 3 Ph, 220 V
UMI-S0404 5.5 7.5 26 Ω / 1000 W 3 Ph, 220 V
UMI-S0405 7.5 10 20 Ω / 1500 W 3 Ph, 220 V
UMI-S0406 11 - 15 15 - 20 8.2 Ω / 3000 W 3 Ph, 220 V
Article Number
Power Rating
kW hp Resistance /
Breaking Power Input Voltage
UMI-S0407 1.5 2 250 Ω / 260 W 3 Ph, 400 \ 480 V
UMI-S0400 2.2 3 150 Ω / 390 W 3 Ph, 400 \ 480 V
UMI-S0408 4 5 100 Ω / 600 W 3 Ph, 400 \ 480 V
UMI-S0409 5.5 7.5 85 Ω / 1000 W 3 Ph, 400 \ 480 V
UMI-S0410 7.5 10 65 Ω / 1500 W 3 Ph, 400 \ 480 V
UMI-S0411 11 15 40 Ω / 1560 W 3 Ph, 400 \ 480 V